Vorl. Sitzzuteilung Stadtratswahl Burgbernheim 2014

CSU: 6 Sitze
Person
Schuster, Stefan
Bauerreis, Peter
Zeller, Volker
Paulus, Astrid
Assel, Hartmut
Dasch, Dietmar

Ersatzpersonen
Markert, Bernd
Greber, Nikolaus
Wiesinger, Helmut
Heckel, Andreas
Gundel, Jochen
Horn, Elisabeth
Riedel, Bernd
Breitschwerdt, Martin
Baumann, Uwe
Michalk, Stefan
Kirsch, Ursula
Muller, Markus
Klein, Bernd

Hardt, Andreas
Schmidt, Markus
Dr. Krause, Matthias
Schuster, Simon
Naumann, Wilfried
Schumann, Horst

SPD: 4 Sitze
Person

Mollwitz, Karl-Otto
Bacher, Josef
Schwarz, Martin
Leberecht, Dietmar

Ersatzpersonen
Bacher, Hannes
Blaser, Andrea
Henninger, Hans-Martin
Gluck, Martina
Rohler, Thomas
Feindert, Kathrin
Hildenstein, Claudia
Hacker, Tanja
Gundel, Armin
Musch, Thomas
Mollwitz, Lukas
Leberecht, Angelika
Kleinschroth, Bernd
Felbinger, Martin
Dippold, Dieter
Knoop, Helmut
Bonanaty, Heinz
Billenstein, Matthias
Blaser, Bernhard
Rachinger, Martin
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Stimmen
2196
1588

980
908
865
754

662
639
634
541
504
500
468
468
467
433
389
325
317
306
246
231
189
142
102

Stimmen
1942
1237

920
862

706
476
424
407
349
343
331
319
304
277
262
220
215
211
172
158
153
142
123
107



Freie Burger : 6 Sitze

Person Stimmen
Wittig, Gerhard 1783
Reindler, Marcus 1362
Birngruber, Martin 1293
Assel, Gunter 1104
Hauptmann, Hans 952
Staudinger, Werner 868
Ersatzpersonen

Prehmus, Volker 831
Kempf, Silke 820
Oeser, Rene 545
Fluhrer, Bernd 538
Dehner, Birgit 480
Meyer, Rudolf 454
Gundel, Lukas 440
Obermeier, Wolfgang 440
Neumann, Sakina 421
Sauerhammer, Markus 415
UBmuller, Frank 407
Kachelrie3, Simone 402
Knauer, Peter 340
Reiller, Volker 323
Kleinschroth, Stefan 267
Ho6hn, Karl-Heinz 265
Meyer, Dieter 259
Krause, Thomas 215
Oeser, Reiner 205
Steffen, Markus 185
Néahr, Jurgen 183
Pfeiffer, Siegfried 183
Poschner, Peter 176
Ehrmann, Martin 158
Kretschmer, Holger 146
Zeeb, wilhelm 109

Anzahl gewahlter Frauen:
CSU: 1 Frau

SPD: 0 Frauen

Freie Burger: O Frauen
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